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LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'S _ aqua’ucs
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 101 Team Event
09 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
REFEREE  LINDBERG Mathz LEN
ASSISTANT ~ NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
JUDGE 7 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

1 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

3 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin loan ROU 13 SEP 2000

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984

5 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

6 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

7 VAN DUIJIN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993

8 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993

9 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

10 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
MINIBAEYV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS [

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G | aquatics

Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 101 Team Event
09 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
REFEREE  LINDBERG Mathz LEN
ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE4  WIERNIUK Annas. POL
JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 6 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
JUDGE7  JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

1 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

11 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0

1 3 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2

2 4 307B 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.8

1 5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2

2 6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

21 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0

1 2 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT PIKE 2.0

13 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2

1 5 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
3 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin loan ROU 13 SEP 2000

1 1 301C 3.0m REVERSEDIVE TUCK 2.0

2 2 201B 3.0m BACKDIVE PIKE 2.0

1 3 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7

2 4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2

15 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984

11 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT PIKE 2.0

1 3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 4 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35

1 5 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2

2 6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
5 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

21 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0

1 2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0

2 3 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2

1 4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3

2 5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0

1 6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 101 OSD-ASX.6.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 09/05/2016 at 11:48)
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6 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

21 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0

1 2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 3 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4

1 4 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3

2 5 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7

1 6 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
7 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993

1 1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0

1 3 b5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2

2 4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1

1 5 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2

2 6 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
8 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993

11 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT PIKE 2.0

1 3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9

2 4 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4

15 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 6 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
9 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990

11 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0

1 3 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2

2 4 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8

1 5 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2

2 6 5156B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE 3.9
10 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
MINIBAEYV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

11 101B 10.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0

2 2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0

13 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6

15 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

2 6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 101 OSD-ASX.6.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 09/05/2016 at 11:48)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQIEJ;\_'EI'EI.ESSECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

LONDON DIVING €uropean
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order '
AS TO 10 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 2 E\"qED 2 1m Springboard - Men
10 MAY 2016 - 12:00 “
Preliminary
‘ REFEREE KELEMEN lldiko LEN Panel B EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel FRA
JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR
RESERVE v.d. VOORT Ronald NED RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
1 RIECKHOFF Simon SUl 28 JUN 1999
2 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
3 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
4 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
5 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
6 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
7 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
8 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
9 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997
10 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
11 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
12 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
13 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
14 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
15 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
16 DUTOIT Guillaume SUl 18 JAN 1996
18 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
19 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
20 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
21 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
22 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
23 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
24 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
25 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 250CT 1991
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 2 EPA-ASM.1.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 10:41)
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS [

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON
2016 DIVING | Saumhes
Dive Order

AS TO 10 MAY 2016

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

ED 2 DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 2 REVIS 1m Springboard - Men

10 MAY 2016 - 12:00

Preliminary
‘ REFEREE KELEMEN Iidiko LEN Panel B EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen sul JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 5 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel FRA
JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR
RESERVE  v.d. VOORT Ronald NED RESERVE ~ WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL
1 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999
1 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
2 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
6 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
2 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
3 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
3 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
5 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
1 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
4 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
5 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
5 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
6 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
6 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 31
2 107B  1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
3 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 2 OPD-ASM.1.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 10:41)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
7 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
1 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
2 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 405B 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 34
5 107B  1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
8 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
9 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 28 MAY 1997
1 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
2 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
5 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 31
6 107B 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
10 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
1 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
2 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
4 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
5 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5136D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS 3.1
11 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
5 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
12 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107B  1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
13 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
4 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
14 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 2 OPD-ASM.1.1.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 10:41)
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22

23

SURNAME & NAME

HOULDEN Jordan

DUTOIT Guillaume

TOCCI Giovanni

NAUROZAU Yury

SHLEIKHER Nikita

BLAHA Constantin

VAN ETTEN Joey

KOLODIY Oleg

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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NAT BORN

DIVE

h

GBR 25 JUL 1998

1 105B 1.0m
2 405C 1.0m
3 107C 1.0m
4 205C 1.0m
5 305C 1.0m
6 5152B 1.0m
Sul 18 JAN 1996
1 405C 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 107C 1.0m
4 205C 1.0m
5 305C 1.0m
6 5152B 1.0m
ITA 31 AUG 1994
1 105B 1.0m
2 5152B 1.0m
3 205C 1.0m
4 305C 1.0m
5 107C 1.0m
6 405C 1.0m
BLR 02 APR 1998
1 107C 1.0m
2 205C 1.0m
3 305C 1.0m
4 405C 1.0m
5 56335D 1.0m
6 5235D 1.0m
RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 405C 1.0m
2 107C 1.0m
3 205C 1.0m
4 305C 1.0m
5 5335D 1.0m
6 5235D 1.0m
AUT 01 DEC 1987
1 105B 1.0m
2 405C 1.0m
3 305C 1.0m
4 205C 1.0m
5 5152B 1.0m
6 107C 1.0m
NED 24 SEP 1993
1 105B 1.0m
2 405C 1.0m
3 107C 1.0m
4 5152B 1.0m
5 205C 1.0m
6 305C 1.0m
UKR 16 MAR 1993
1 405C 1.0m
2 107B  1.0m
3 205C 1.0m
4 305C 1.0m
5 5152B 1.0m
6 5351B 1.0m

DESCR

FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST

INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST

FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS

FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS

INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS

FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS

FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS

FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS

INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST

PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
PIKE

TUCK
PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
PIKE

PIKE
PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK

TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK

TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK

PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
TUCK
PIKE
TUCK

PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
PIKE
TUCK
TUCK

TUCK
PIKE
TUCK
TUCK
PIKE

REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST PIKE

Event 2
(Printed 10/05/2016 at 10:41)
| Official Suppliers
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
24 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
5 5233D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
6 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
25 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 0OCT 1991
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
6 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 2 OPD-ASM.1.1.1/4
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 10:41)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQ'!IJE’A_'EI'EI.EESECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

LONDON DIVING European
EO'S ( aqua’ucs
Dive Order '
AS TO 10 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 102 1m Springboard - Men
10 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
‘ REFEREE  KELEMEN lidiko LEN ‘
PANEL
JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 4 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE ~ MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
1 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
2 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 0CT 1991
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
4 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
6 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
7 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
8 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
9 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
10 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
11 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
12 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 102 EPA-ASM.1.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:54)
Official Sponsors Official Suppliers
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS "

‘iﬁ ON 9.-22.05.20| Lg
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 102 1m Springboard - Men
10 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
‘ REFEREE  KELEMEN lIldiko LEN ‘
PANEL
JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 4 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 6 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE ~ MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
1 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
3 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
2 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 250CT 1991
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
6 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
6 5235D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.9
4 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
6 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
5 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 102 OPD-ASM.1.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:54)
Official Sponsors Official Suppliers
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
3 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2

8 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107B 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
6 5351B 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.9

9 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 05 APR 1989
1 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
2 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 405B 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.4
5 107B 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
6 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2

10 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107B 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
3 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0

11 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
6 107C 1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0

12 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
1 405C 1.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.1
2 107B  1.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.3
3 205C 1.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 5152B 1.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.2
6 5335D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 3.0

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 102  OPD-ASM.1.5.1/2

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:54)
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LONDON DIVING European
EO'S ( aqua’ucs
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 103 Synchronised Platform - Women
10 MAY 2016 - 21:13
Final
REFEREE ~ TELLEFSEN Ame LEN ASSISTANT ~ EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
EXECUTION 2 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
EXECUTION 3 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR SYNCHRO 3 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 4  ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
SYNCHRO5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu FIN RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA
1 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
3 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
PHAN My GER 30 MAY 1992
4 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
SVANTESSON lIsabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
TATSENKO Vlada UKR 29 AUG 1999
6 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 103 EPS-ASF.55.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:56)
Official Sponsors Official Suppliers
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v LEN EUROPEAN AQAJE’A_'EI'EIEESECHAMPIONSHIPS [ L‘E

LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G | aquatics
Dive Order :
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 103 Synchronised Platform - Women
10 MAY 2016 - 21:13
Final
REFEREE  TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT  EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 STRITT BURK Carmen  SUI SYNCHRO1 WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL
EXECUTION 2 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
EXECUTION 3 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR SYNCHRO3 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
EXECUTION 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 4  ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
SYNCHRO5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu FIN RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA
1 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
1 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
3  405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
5 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
1 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
3 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
PHAN My GER 30 MAY 1992
1 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996
1 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5132D 10.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.0
3  405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
TATSENKO Vlada UKR 29 AUG 1999
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 5152B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 2.9
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
6 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
1 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 103 OSD-ASF.5.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 14:56)
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LONDON DIVING €uropean
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 4 1m Springboard - Women
11 MAY 2016 - 12:00
Preliminary
REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN Panel B KELEMEN lldiko LEN
PANELA (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5)
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 6 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 7 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel FRA
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
1 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
2 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
3 LAATUNEN lira FIN 02 APR 1991
4 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
5 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997
6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
8 FAVRE Jessica SUl 02 MAY 1995
9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
10 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
11 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
13 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
14 BARTH Vivian SUl 15 JAN 1997
15 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
16 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
17 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
18 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
19 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
20 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
21 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
22 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
23 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
24 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
25 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 4 EPA-ASF.1.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 16:30)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

‘iﬁ ON 9.-22.05.20| Lg
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 4 1m Springboard - Women
11 MAY 2016 - 12:00
Preliminary
REFEREE  EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN Panel B KELEMEN lIldiko LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5)
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 6 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 7 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel FRA
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang@SP RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
1 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
5 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
2 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
5 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 LAATUNEN lira FIN 02 APR 1991
1 5233D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 25
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 24
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
5 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
6 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
7 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
5 5233D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 25
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 4 OPD-ASF.1.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 10/05/2016 at 16:30)
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10

11

13

14
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16

17

18

SURNAME & NAME

FAVRE Jessica

BERTOCCHI Elena

FREITAG Uschi

REID Grace

CAGNOTTO Tania

BARTH Vivian

DELLA VEDOVA Clara

KARVONEN Taina

JANSEN Inge

PYSMENSKA Anna

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

arena > [ w (viicropluspoolmate CRFYNE

Official Sponsors

NAT BORN

DIVE h

SUl 02 MAY 1995

1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 5134D 1.0m
4 203B  1.0m
5 303B 1.0m
ITA 19 SEP 1994
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5333D 1.0m
NED 19 AUG 1989
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5333D 1.0m
GBR 09 MAY 1996
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 5134D 1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 203B  1.0m
ITA 15 MAY 1985
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 5333D 1.0m
5 303B 1.0m
Sul 15 JAN 1997
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B 1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5333D 1.0m
FRA 29 OCT 1994
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5132D 1.0m
FIN 15 JUL 1989
1 403B 1.0m
2 203B  1.0m
3 303B 1.0m
4 5134D 1.0m
5 105B 1.0m
NED 02 JUN 1994
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 52330 1.0m
UKR 12 MAR 1991
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 303B 1.0m
4 5134D 1.0m
5 203B  1.0m

DESCR

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS

BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS

FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS

INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS

BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE

Event 4

DD

OPD-ASF.1.1.1/2

(Printed 10/05/2016 at 16:30)
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ORD

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SURNAME & NAME

ILINYKH Kristina

VELAZQUEZ Rocio

STAWCZYNSKI Louisa

FEDOROVA Olena

SKRZEK Kaja

MARIC Marcela

GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M.

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

arena < [ey iz 8 Cricropluspoolmate Sl

A PR

NAT BORN

DIVE h

RUS 27 NOV 1994

1 203B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 403B 1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5134D 1.0m
ESP 13 JUL 1995
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 303B 1.0m
4 203B 1.0m
5 5333D 1.0m
GER 29 JAN 1997
1 403B 1.0m
2 303B 1.0m
3 5333D 1.0m
4 203B  1.0m
5 105B 1.0m
UKR 14 NOV 1986
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 303B 1.0m
4 203B 1.0m
5 5134D 1.0m
POL 12 NOV 1998
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5132D 1.0m
CRO 18 OCT 1996
1 403B 1.0m
2 105B 1.0m
3 5132D 1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 203B 1.0m
LTU 29 APR 1998
1 105B 1.0m
2 403B 1.0m
3 203B  1.0m
4 303B 1.0m
5 5134D 1.0m

DESCR DD
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
REV. 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
Event 4 OPD-ASF.1.1.1/3

(Printed 10/05/2016 at 16:30)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQ'!IJE’A_'EI'EI.EESECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

LONDON DIVING €European
EO'S ] ( aqua?hcs
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 104 1m Springboard - Women
11 MAY 2016 - 20:00
Final
‘ REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN ‘

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 7 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
1 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
2 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
3 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
4 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
5 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
7 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
8 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
9 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
10 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
11 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
12 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 104 EPA-ASF.1.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 11/05/2016 at 14:21)
Official Sponsors Official Suppliers
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS "

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G ] _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 104 1m Springboard - Women
11 MAY 2016 - 20:00
Final
‘ REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN ‘

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 7 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
1 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 24
5 5132D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
2 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 24
4 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
5 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
1 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
5 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
5 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
4 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
5 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
1 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 305C 1.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.0
4 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
5 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
7 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 104 OPD-ASF.15.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 11/05/2016 at 14:21)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
8 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
5 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
9 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
5 5134D 1.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.6
10 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
5 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
11 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
5 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
12 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
1 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.6
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 5333D 1.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.6
5 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 104 OPD-ASF.1.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 11/05/2016 at 14:21)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQISIJEI’\_'EI'EI'EESECHAMPIONSHIPS
LONDON DIVING

Dive Order

2016

AS TO 11 MAY 2016

L=
European
_ aqua’ucs

ORD SURNAME & NAME

NAT BORN

Event 105 3m Synchro Mixed
11 MAY 2016 - 21:30

Final

‘ REFEREE v.d. KONIUNENBURG F.  LEN
PANEL

EXECUTION 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
EXECUTION 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE ~ WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
1 NERO Daniella
PARADZIK Vinko
2 FAVRE Jessica
DUTOIT Guillaume
3 REID Grace
DALEY Thomas
4 VELAZQUEZ Rocio
AREVALO Alberto
5 CAGNOTTO Tania
VERZOTTO Maicol
6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia
KOLODIY Oleg
7 WASSEN Christina

BARTHEL Timo

8 BAZHINA Nadezhda
SHLEIKHER Nikita

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

ASSISTANT

SYNCHRO 1
SYNCHRO 2
SYNCHRO 3
SYNCHRO 4
SYNCHRO 5
RESERVE

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sponsors

m BubasEsT U (Vllcro'P

TA PROCESSING L& TIMIN

KELEMEN lldiko

AZORIN Daniel
MAMONTOV Andrei
JENSEN Kim Daniel
SZEKFFY Nora
CHOBANOV Georgi
SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik

SWE 18 MAR 1989
SWE 09 OCT 1992

SUl 02 MAY 1995
SUl 18 JAN 1996

GBR 09 MAY 1996
GBR 21 MAY 1994

ESP 13 JUL 1995
ESP 08 FEB 1995

ITA 15 MAY 1985
ITA 24 MAY 1988

UKR 20 APR 1994
UKR 16 MAR 1993

GER 12 JAN 1999
GER 03 APR 1996

RUS 29 DEC 1987
RUS 10 JUN 1998

luspoolmate iyt

LEN

FRA
BLR
NOR
HUN
BUL
AUT

Event 105
(Printed
Official Suppliers
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v LEN EUROPEAN AQAJE’A_'EI'EIEESECHAMPIONSHIPS [ L‘E

LONDON
2016 DIVING | ‘goropese

Dive Order
AS TO 11 MAY 2016

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

SED DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 105 “‘E\" 3m Synchro Mixed

11 MAY 2016 - 21:30

Final
‘ REFEREE v.d. KONIJNENBURG F.  LEN ASSISTANT  KELEMEN lldiko LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 1  AZORIN Daniel FRA
EXECUTION 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED SYNCHRO2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
SYNCHRO5 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna S. POL RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
1 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
2 FAVRE Jessica SUl 02 MAY 1995
DUTOIT Guillaume SUlI 18 JAN 1996
1 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
1 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5331D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
1 101B  3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5331D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
1 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5132D 3.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 105 OSD-ASX.8.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 11/05/2016 at 11:25)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
7 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 103B  3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
8 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 101B  3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5335D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.9
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 105 OSD-ASX.8.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 11/05/2016 at 11:25)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQIEJ;\_'EI'EI.ESSECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

g DIVING european
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order '
AS TO 12 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 6 ‘@@ 3m Springboard - Men
12 MAY 2016 - 11:30
Preliminary
‘ REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 5 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS JUDGE 7 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA
1 DUTOIT Guillaume SUl 18 JAN 1996
2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
3 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
4 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
6 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
7 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986
8 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
9 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
10 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
11 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
12 GUJABIDZE Aleksandre GEO 11 JAN 1995
13 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
14 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
15 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
16 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
17 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
18 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
19 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
20 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
21 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
23 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
24 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
25 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 6 EPA-ASM.2.1.1/1
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LONDON
2016 DIVING | Saumhes
Dive Order

AS TO 12 MAY 2016

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

SE,D DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 6 “‘E\" 3m Springboard - Men

12 MAY 2016 - 11:30

Preliminary
‘ REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 5 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik ~ AUT
JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS JUDGE 7 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU RESERVE AZORIN Daniel FRA
1 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
3 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
1 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
2 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
5 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
6 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
3 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
3 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
4 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
5 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
6 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
3 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
1 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
2 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
3 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 5156B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE 3.9
5 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
6 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
6 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 307B 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.8
3 5355B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.7
4 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 6 OPD-ASM.2.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:26)
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7 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 14 JUL 1986
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
8 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
1 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 34
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
9 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
6 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
10 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5335D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.9
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
11 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
12 GUJABIDZE Aleksandre GEO 11 JAN 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
13 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
14 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 6 OPD-ASM.2.1.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:26)
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15 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4

16 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
1 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 34
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
3 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4

17 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4

18 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
1 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
2 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
5 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
6 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0

19 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
1 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
2 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
3 5156B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE 3.9
4 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8

20 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
1 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3

21 LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3  407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34

23 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
5 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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24 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
1 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
4 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
25 CHANTURIA Chola GEO 22 JUL 1989
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
26 ZAKHAROV llia RUS 02 MAY 1991
1 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
2 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
3 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
4 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
5 5156B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE 3.9
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
27 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 17 DEC 1984
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
28 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
1 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
29 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 6 OPD-ASM.2.1.1/4
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:26)
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LONDON DIVING €European
EO'S ] ( aqua?hcs
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 106 3m Springboard - Men
12 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
‘ REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN ‘

PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 4 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
1 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
2 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
3 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
4 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
5 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
6 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
7 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
8 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
9 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
10 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
11 ZAKHAROQV llia RUS 02 MAY 1991
12 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 106 EPA-ASM.25.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 14:20)
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Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 106 3m Springboard - Men
12 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
‘ REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN ‘

PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 4 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE  PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
1 AREVALO Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
4 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
5 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
6 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
2 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
1 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 34
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
3 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
6 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5337D 3.0m REV.1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 35
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
5 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
1 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
2 5353B 3.0m REV.2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
3 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
4 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
6 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
1 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
2 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5253B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 34
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 106 OPD-ASM.2.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 14:30)
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ORD

10

11

12

SURNAME & NAME

KUZNETSOV Evgenii

TOCCI Giovanni

ROSSET Matthieu

HAUSDING Patrick

ZAKHAROV llia

LAUGHER Jack

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

CIEERXS EEERN £y (Microdlus poolmate h%‘é‘?,

Offlmal Sponsors

NAT BORN

DIVE

h

RUS 12 APR 1990

1 407C 3.0m
2 5154B 3.0m
3 5156B 3.0m
4 207C 3.0m
5 307C 3.0m
6 109C 3.0m
ITA 31 AUG 1994
1 107B  3.0m
2 5154B 3.0m
3 205B 3.0m
4 307C 3.0m
5 109C 3.0m
6 407C 3.0m
FRA 26 MAY 1990
1 407C 3.0m
2 109C 3.0m
3 307C 3.0m
4 207C 3.0m
5 5154B 3.0m
6 5156B 3.0m
GER 09 MAR 1989
1 205B 3.0m
2 307B 3.0m
3 5355B 3.0m
4 407C 3.0m
5 109C 3.0m
6 5156B 3.0m
RUS 02 MAY 1991
1 407C 3.0m
2 207C 3.0m
3 307C 3.0m
4 5154B 3.0m
5 5156B 3.0m
6 109C 3.0m
GBR 30 JAN 1995
1 5154B 3.0m
2 307C 3.0m
3 407C 3.0m
4 5156B 3.0m
5 109C 3.0m
6 207C 3.0m

DESCR

INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE
BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK

FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK

INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE

BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REV. 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE
INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE

INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK

FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE
REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE
FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK

Event 106

DD

OPD-ASM.2.5.1/2

(Printed 12/05/2016 at 14:30)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQIEJ;\_'EI'EI.ESSECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

LONDON DIVING €uropean
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 107 Synchronised Platform - Men
12 MAY 2016 - 21:13
Final
REFEREE KELEMEN lldiko LEN ASSISTANT  NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU SYNCHRO 1 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 2 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul SYNCHRO 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
EXECUTION 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
EXECUTION 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 4  AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
SYNCHRO5 WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL
RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
1 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
3 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
5 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990
6 PLACIDI Mattia ITA  25DEC 1990
BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
7 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
8 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 107 EPS-ASM.55.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:59)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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v LEN EUROPEAN AQAJE’A_'EI'EIEESECHAMPIONSHIPS " T

LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 107 Synchronised Platform - Men
12 MAY 2016 - 21:13
Final
REFEREE  KELEMEN Iidiko LEN ASSISTANT ~ NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU SYNCHRO 1  v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 2 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul SYNCHRO 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
EXECUTION 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
EXECUTION 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 4  AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
SYNCHRO5 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
1 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
1 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
1 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
3 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 5154B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.3
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
3 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
5 MINIBAEYV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
4 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
5 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 107 OSD-ASM.5.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:59)
Official Sponsors Official Suppliers
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
6 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990
BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 5231D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
7 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
8 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996
1 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 5331D 10.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
5 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
6 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 107 OSD-ASM.5.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 10:59)
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

-

LONDON

2016

ON 9.-22.05.20
DIVING

Dive Order

LE
European
_ aqua’ucs

ORD

Event 8
13 MAY 2016 - 12:30

SURNAME & NAME

NAT

Platform - Women

Preliminary

BORN

REFEREE
JUDGE 1
JUDGE 2
JUDGE 3
JUDGE 4
JUDGE 5
JUDGE 6

JUDGE 7
RESERVE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

v.d. KONIJINENBURG F. LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3)

BARTAIA Irakli GEO
PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU

FRASER Lindsay GBR
GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

Panel B

JUDGE 1
JUDGE 2
JUDGE 3
JUDGE 4
JUDGE 5
JUDGE 6
JUDGE 7
RESERVE

GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve

KALONJI Alais

TIMOSHININA Yulia

AIACOBOAE Mara Elena

BATKI Noemi

SVANTESSON lIsabelle

WASSEN Christina

PETUKHOVA Ekaterina

KORMOS Gyongyver Villo

COUCH Tonia
SHESHKA Krystsina
REISINGER Zsofia
MARINO Laura

EK Ellen
KRASNOSHLYK Ganna
WARD Georgia

VAN DUIJN Celine
TUXEN Anne Vilde
KURJO Maria

PROKOPCHUK luliia

Official Sponsors

reng +e~ | vy © Cricraplus poolmate GaME

KUGLER Grete

PANEL B (4 5)
AXTELIUS Peter Olof
WIERNIUK Anna S.
GILDEMEISTER Peter
CHOBANOV Georgi
STRITT BURK Carmen

VINOGRADOV Alexander

SZEKFFY Nora
PIRHONEN Satu

LTU
FRA
RUS
ROU
ITA
SWE
GER
RUS
HUN
GBR
BLR
HUN
FRA
SWE
UKR
GBR
NED
NOR
GER

UKR

08 MAY 1999

10 DEC 1997

23 JAN 1998

16 NOV 1994

12 OCT 1987

29 JUL 1996

12 JAN 1999

16 JUN 1996

02 AUG 1988

20 MAY 1989

12 DEC 1997

05 NOV 1989

02 JUL 1993

04 JUL 1997

06 MAR 1996

17 AUG 1995

04 NOV 1992

27 FEB 1998

10 DEC 1989

23 OCT 1986

LEN

SWE
POL
GER
BUL
Sul
RUS
HUN
FIN

Event 8

EPA-ASF.3.1.1/1
(Printed 12/05/2016 at 18:10)
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS "

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 8 Platform - Women
13 MAY 2016 - 12:30
Preliminary
REFEREE  v.d. KONIJNENBURG F.  LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5)
JUDGE 1 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 3 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 6 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 6 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
JUDGE 7 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
RESERVE JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu FIN
1 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4  305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5251B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.6
2 KALONJI Alais FRA 10 DEC 1997
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 6241B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.7
3 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
4 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
5 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 6142D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD 2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.1
4  207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
1 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
2 301C 10.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
6 SVANTESSON lIsabelle SWE 29 JUL 1996
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 5152B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 2.9
7 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
3 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 8 OPD-ASF.3.1.1/1

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 18:11)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
8 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 6142D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD 2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.1
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
9 KORMOS Gyongyver Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
1 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
2 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
3 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
5 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
10 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
3 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
11 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 12 DEC 1997
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 5251B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.6
12 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
1 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
13 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
14 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
1 5152B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 2.9
2 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
15 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5152B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 2.9
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
16 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
3 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
17 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 8 OPD-ASF.3.1.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 18:11)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
18 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
1 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
19 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
3 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
20 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 8 OPD-ASF.3.1.1/3
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 12/05/2016 at 18:11)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQAJ;\_IE!EESECHAMPIONSHIPS :‘\

LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'S aquatics
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 108 Platform - Women
13 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
REFEREE  v.d. KONIINENBURG F.  LEN
ASSISTANT ~ KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL
JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
RESERVE  PIRHONEN Satu FIN
1 KALONJI Alais FRA 10 DEC 1997
2 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
3 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
4 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
6 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
7 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
8 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
9 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
10 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
11 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
12 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 108 EPA-ASF.35.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 14:36)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

iﬂ" ON 9.-22.05.20 Lp’ﬁ
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'S aquatics
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 108 Platform - Women
13 MAY 2016 - 19:30
Final
REFEREE  v.d. KONIINENBURGF.  LEN
ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK AnnaS. POL
JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
RESERVE  PIRHONEN Satu FIN
1 KALONJI Alais FRA 10 DEC 1997
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 6241B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.7
3 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
4 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
5 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
2 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
3 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5251B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.6
4 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 06 MAR 1996
1 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5152B 10.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 2.9
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
6 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
3 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 108 OPD-ASF.35.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 14:40)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
7 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
8 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 6142D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD 2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.1
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
9 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
3 405B 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
4 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
10 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
3 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
11 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 205B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.9
4 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
12 COUCH Tonia GBR 20 MAY 1989
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
3  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 108 OPD-ASF.3.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 14:40)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQ'!IJ;\_'EI'EI.EESECHAMPIONSHIPS
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LONDON DIVING European
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order '
AS TO 13 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 109 E\“qF.D 2 Synchronised 3m - Men
13 MAY 2016 - 21:00 “
Final
‘ REFEREE  NOVOTNA Hana LEN ASSISTANT  EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
EXECUTION 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE SYNCHRO 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3  GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
SYNCHRO 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO RESERVE
1 RIECKHOFF Simon SuUl 28 JUN 1999
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
2 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993
4 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
5 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 0CT 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
6 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
8 ZAKHAROQV llia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 109 EPS-ASM.45.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 10:32)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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v LEN EUROPEAN AQAJE’A_'EI'EIEESECHAMPIONSHIPS [ L‘E

LONDON
2016 DIVING | ‘goropese

Dive Order
AS TO 13 MAY 2016

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

SED DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 109 “‘E\" Synchronised 3m - Men

13 MAY 2016 - 21:00

Final
‘ REFEREE  NOVOTNA Hana LEN ASSISTANT  EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO1 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang@SP
EXECUTION 2 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE SYNCHRO 2 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 4 PIRHONEN Satu FIN SYNCHRO 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
SYNCHRO 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO RESERVE
1 RIECKHOFF Simon Sul 28 JUN 1999
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993
1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 34
4  407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
5 5156B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3 TWISTS PIKE 3.9
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
4 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987
BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992
1 201B  3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
5 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 0CT 1991
LESIAK Kacper POL 11 APR 1996
1 201B 3.0m BACKDIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 109 OSD-ASM.45.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 12:04)

Official Suppliers

M Malmsten Un|po|5a| t:cket

SSICURAZION

Official Sponsors

|
arena s> [ wivgy ) (icropluspoolmate S |

TA PROCESSINGI& TIMIN



ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
6 KVASHA lllya UKR 05 MAR 1988
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
4 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
5 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
6 5154B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS PIKE 3.4
8 ZAKHAROQV llia RUS 02 MAY 1991
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5132D 3.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.0
3 407C 3.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
4 207C 3.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.6
5 307C 3.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 35
6 109C 3.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.8
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 109 OSD-ASM.4.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 12:04)
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- LEN EUROPEAN AQIEJ;\_'EI'EI.ESSECHAMPIONSHIPS L=

LONDON DIVING €uropean
2016 | aquatics
Dive Order '
AS TO 11 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 10 ‘@@ 3m Springboard - Women
14 MAY 2016 - 10:00
Preliminary
‘ REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5)
JUDGE 1 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik ~ AUT
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 FRASER Lindsay GBR
JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
RESERVE AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE RESERVE GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
1 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
2 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
3 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 26 FEB 1998
4 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
5 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
6 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
7 COQUOZ Madeline SUl 13 JAN 1999
8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
9 GOREBRANT G. Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
10 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
11 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
12 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992
13 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
14 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
15 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
16 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
17 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
18 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
19 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
20 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
21 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
22 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
23 FAVRE Jessica SUl 02 MAY 1995
24 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 10 EPA-ASF.2.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 11:26)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

25 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
26 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 10 EPA-ASF.2.1.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 11:26)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS "

‘iﬁ ON 9.-22.05.20| Lg
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 10 3m Springboard - Women
14 MAY 2016 - 10:00
Preliminary
REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5)
JUDGE 1 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik ~ AUT
JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul JUDGE 4 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 FRASER Lindsay GBR
JUDGE 6 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU
RESERVE AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE RESERVE GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
1 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
2 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
1 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
3 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5134D 3.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 25
3 MACMANUS Natasha IRL 26 FEB 1998
1 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
2 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
5 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
4 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
6 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
7 COQUOZ Madeline SUl 13 JAN 1999
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 10 OPD-ASF.2.1.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 11:27)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
9 GOREBRANT G. Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
5 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
10 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 b5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
11 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
12 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
13 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
14 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
15 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
1 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
16 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
1 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
17 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 10 OPD-ASF.2.1.1/2
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SURNAME & NAME

REID Grace

SUBSCHINSKI Nora

NERO Daniella

ILINYKH Kristina

FREITAG Uschi

FAVRE Jessica

FEDOROVA Olena

TUXEN Anne Vilde

BORIC Maja

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016
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NAT BORN
DIVE h

GBR 09 MAY 1996

1 405C 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 305B 3.0m
4 205B  3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
GER 05 JUN 1988
1 405B 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 205B 3.0m
4 305B 3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
SWE 18 MAR 1989
1 5152B 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 205C 3.0m
4 305C 3.0m
5 405B 3.0m
RUS 27 NOV 1994
1 405C 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 205B  3.0m
4 305B 3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
NED 19 AUG 1989
1 405B 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 205B 3.0m
4 305B 3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
SUl 02 MAY 1995
1 405B 3.0m
2 107B  3.0m
3 205B 3.0m
4 305B 3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
UKR 14 NOV 1986
1 205B  3.0m
2 305B 3.0m
3 405B 3.0m
4 107B  3.0m
5 5152B 3.0m
NOR 27 FEB 1998
1 105B 3.0m
2 205C 3.0m
3 305C 3.0m
4 405C 3.0m
5 5235D 3.0m
CRO 24 MAR 1997
1 405C 3.0m
2 105B  3.0m
3 305C 3.0m
4 205C 3.0m
5 5233D 3.0m

Dluspoolmate ZMyrhd

DESCR

INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS
INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE
REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS
Event 10
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LONDON DIVING European
EO'S _ aqua’ucs
Dive Order '
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 110 3m Springboard - Women
14 MAY 2016 - 15:30
Final
‘ REFEREE  PIPER Anke LEN ‘
PANEL
JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 3 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

1 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
2 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
3 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
4 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
6 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
7 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
9 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
10 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
11 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
12 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 110 EPA-ASF.25.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 14/05/2016 at 12:17)
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS "

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 110 3m Springboard - Women
14 MAY 2016 - 15:30
Final
\ REFEREE  PIPER Anke LEN \
PANEL
JUDGE1  SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE3  PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE5  BARTAIA Irakli GEO
JUDGE6  JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

JUDGE 7 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SuI

1 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
2 DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
1 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 b5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
6 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 31
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
7 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 110 OPD-ASF.25.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 14/05/2016 at 12:17)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
1 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
2 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
9 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
10 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
1 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
2 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
11 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
1 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
3 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
12 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
1 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
3 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 110 OPD-ASF.2.5.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 14/05/2016 at 12:17)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers

he,

M Malmsten UnipoISai t'tc;ggt,,y.

SSICURAZION

A PROCESSING L& TIMING

arena o+ - LQ) icropluspoolmate SR¥yrth



- LEN EUROPEAN AQ'!IJ;\_'EI'EI.EESECHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON DIVING
Dive Order

2016

AS TO 12 MAY 2016

LE
European
_ aqua’ucs

ORD SURNAME & NAME

NAT

Event 111 Platform Synchro Mixed
14 MAY 2016 - 17:00

Final

BORN

‘ REFEREE v.d. KONIUNENBURG F.  LEN
PANEL

EXECUTION 1 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU
EXECUTION 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul

ASSISTANT

SYNCHRO 1
SYNCHRO 2
SYNCHRO 3
SYNCHRO 4
SYNCHRO 5
RESERVE

TELLEFSEN Arne

BARTAIA Irakli
MAMONTOV Andrei
AXTELIUS Peter Olof
WIERNIUK Anna S.
PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
JENSEN Kim Daniel

1 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
2 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin loan ROU 13 SEP 2000
3 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
4 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
5 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
6 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 111 Platform Synchro Mixed
14 MAY 2016 - 17:00
Final
REFEREE v.d. KONIJNENBURG F.  LEN ASSISTANT  TELLEFSEN Arne LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED SYNCHRO 1  BARTAIA Irakli GEO
EXECUTION 2 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO2 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 4 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 4 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
SYNCHRO5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&iSP
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul RESERVE JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
1 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
RONTU Alin loan ROU 13 SEP 2000
1 101B 10.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301C 10.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 2.0
2 201C 10.0m BACK DIVE TUCK
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
3 WARD Georgia GBR 17 AUG 1995
LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
1 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
4 PROKOPCHUK luliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
1 201B 10.0m BACKDIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
1 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 5231D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
6 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
1 201B 10.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 111 OSD-ASX.9.5.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 13/05/2016 at 17:42)
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ON 9.-22.05.20
DIVING

Dive Order

-

LONDON

2016

L=
European
_ aqua’ucs

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 12 Platform - Men
15 MAY 2016 - 10:00
Preliminary
REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)

JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 1 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 7 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO
1 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
2 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
3 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
5 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
6 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
8 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993

10 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995

11 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

12 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

13 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

14 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

15 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

16 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

- ON 9.-22.05.20 L=
LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'G _ aquat|c5

Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 12 Platform - Men
15 MAY 2016 - 10:00
Preliminary
REFEREE  TELLEFSEN Arne LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1 2 3) PANELB (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 1 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik ~ AUT
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 7 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO
1 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
3 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
2 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
3 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 626B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 35
4 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
5 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 5172B 10.0m FWD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.6
3 626B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 35
4 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
6 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
1 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
2 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
3 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
6 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
8 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 5237D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 3-1/2 TWISTS 3.3
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3  207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4  307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
10 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995
1 5235D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
2 624B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.8
3 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
11 MINIBAEYV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
12 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
1 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
13 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 6142D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD 2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.1
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4  407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
14 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3  626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 12 OPD-ASM.3.1.1/2
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DIVE h DESCR DD
15 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
16 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
6 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 12 OPD-ASM.3.1.1/3
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LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'S _ aquatics
Dive Order o
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 112 Platform - Men
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30
Final
‘REFEREE TELLEFSEN Amne LEN \

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen Sul
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP

JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE  WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
1 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
4 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
5 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
7 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
8 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
9 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
10 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
11 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
12 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 112 EPA-ASM.35.1/1
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
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LONDON DIVING €uropean
EO'S aquatics
Dive Order
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 112 Platform - Men
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30
Final
\ REFEREE  TELLEFSEN Arne LEN \
PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen  SUI
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE  WIERNIUK Anna S. POL
1 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
1 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
2 305C 10.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
1 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
5 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
3 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
6 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
4 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
5 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
6 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
5 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
1 6243D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 1-1/2 TW. 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 6142D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD 2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.1
3 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
7 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
1 5253B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.2
2 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
3 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
4 107B 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
6 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
8 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
9 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 626C 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
3 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
4 207C 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.3
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
10 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 626B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 35
4 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.4
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
11 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
3 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
4 6245D 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 2 SOM. 2-1/2 TW. 3.6
5 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
6 5255B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS PIKE 3.6
12 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
1 407C 10.0m INWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.2
2 5172B 10.0m FWD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.6
3 626B 10.0m ARMSTAND BACK 3 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 35
4 109C 10.0m FORWARD 4-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 3.7
5 307C 10.0m REVERSE 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 34
6 207B 10.0m BACK 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.6
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 112 OPD-ASM.3.5.1/2
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LONDON DIVING €uropean
2016 aquatics
Dive Order
AS TO 15 MAY 2016
ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN
Event 113 E\"qED 2 Synchronised 3m - Women
15 MAY 2016 - 17:13 “
Final
‘ REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT  KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL SYNCHRO3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Ang&SP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
SYNCHRO5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR
1 BARTH Vivian SuUl 15 JAN 1997
COQUOZ Madeline Sul 13 JAN 1999
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
4 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
5 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
7 LAATUNEN lira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 113 EPS-ASF.45.1/1
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LONDON
2016 DIVING suropean

Dive Order
AS TO 15 MAY 2016

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

ED 2 DIVE h DESCR DD
Event 113 REVIS Synchronised 3m - Women

15 MAY 2016 - 17:13

Final
‘ REFEREE  PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT  KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL
EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna S. POL SYNCHRO3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angé&SP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik ~ AUT SYNCHRO4 CHOBANOV Georygi BUL
SYNCHRO5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen Sul RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR
1 BARTH Vivian SuUl 15 JAN 1997
COQUOZ Madeline Sul 13 JAN 1999
1 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
4 205C 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
5 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.8
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986
1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
3 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
1 201B  3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
5 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
4 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 107B 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
1 101B  3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
6 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
3 405B 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
5 305B 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 113 OSD-ASF.45.1/1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 15/05/2016 at 15:03)
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE h DESCR DD
7 LAATUNEN lira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
4 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
5 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 2.0
3 205B 3.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.0
4 107B  3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 3.1
5 5152B 3.0m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 113 OSD-ASF.45.1/2
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 15/05/2016 at 15:03)
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